OEM Automatic AB

Postadress: Box 1011, 573 28 Tranas

Besctksadress: Dalagatan 4, 573 28 Tranas

075-242 42 00 | kundsupport@oemautomatic.se | www.oemautomatic.se

ENTECKEN-PA1 PA SMAL RULLE

PA1402/0
PA1 Sluten 1 tkn gul/svart 500-smalrulle (0)
(E2968450)

¢ Ledningsarea ~1,5-4,0 mm?
e Ledningsdiameter 2,5-5,0 mm
o Partex PA1/3

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING
TEKNISK DATA

Antal av varje tecken
Antal rader
Bestédndighet

Bredd

Diameter max
Diameter min

Farg profil

Farg tryck
Forpackningsstorlek
Forpackningstyp
Hojd

Ledararea max
Ledararea min
Langd

Material

Texthojd

Tryck, mérkning

Typ

1st

1st
UL94-VOo
4,2 mm
5mm

2,5 mm
Gul

Svart
500 st
Smalrulle
5,5 mm
4 mm?
1,5 mm?
3 mm
PVC

2,6 mm
Varmpraglat

PA1

PARTEX

MARKING 5YSTEMSE




1 4‘2 mm 1

55mm
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